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2. Do you approve or disapprove of the way [ROTATED] are handling their job?

A. The Republicans in Congress

Approve Disapprove No opinion

2010 Aug 27-30 32 63 5

2010 May 24-25 31 64 5
2010 Mar 26-28 33 61 5
2009 Sep 11-13 27 70 3
2009 Mar 27-29 30 61 8
2009 Feb 20-22 36 56 8
2008 Dec 12-14 25 69 6
2007 Dec 14-16 26 68 5
2007 Aug 3-5 29 64 7
2007 Feb 9-11 33 59 8
2006 Jun 23-25 33 60 7



Q.2 (CONGRESSIONAL PARTY APPROVAL RATINGS) CONTINUED

B. The Democrats in Congress

Approve Disapprove No opinion

2010 Aug 27-30 33 64


